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sat 23/04
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sat 14/05
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Clubnr
0014

0140
0005

0190
0140
0077

0014
0190
0005

0077

Naam
PUTSE T.C.

TPC DUVELS

KONINKLIJKE BOOM TENNIS
CLUB

TENNIS 7DE OLYMPIADE
TPC DUVELS
T.C. FOREST HILLS

PUTSE T.C.
TENNIS 7DE OLYMPIADE

KONINKLIJKE BOOM TENNIS
CLUB

T.C. FOREST HILLS

Ploeg Clubnr
A 0005
A 0077
A 0140
C 0014
A 0190
A 0005
A 0140
C 0077
A 0190
A 0014

Naam

KONINKLIJKE BOOM TENNIS
CLuUB

T.C. FOREST HILLS
TPC DUVELS

PUTSE T.C.
TENNIS 7DE OLYMPIADE

KONINKLIJKE BOOM TENNIS
CLUB

TPC DUVELS
T.C. FOREST HILLS
TENNIS 7DE OLYMPIADE

PUTSE T.C.
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Score
8-5

12-0
3-10
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59
78
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